May, 2018

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1    
 
	2    

	3   

	4 

	5

	6

	7
 
	8
	9
 
	10
 
	11
Muffins with Mom
7:00-8:00
 
	12

	13
Mother’s Day

	14
 
	15

	16
4th and 5th Track & Field  
 
	17
1st and 2nd graders go to the Brainerd Zoo
	18

	19

	20

	21
1st & 2nd graders field trip to Brainerd Zoo
 
	22
 5th grade visit to Middle School
 
	23
 
	24
5th grade District Orchestra concert – 7:00 pm

	25
 
	26

	27
______________

 
	28 
No School/ Memorial Day
	29 
 5th grade to Minneapolis/St. Paul
	30   
   
	31   
 5th grade graduation
All School picnic
	June 1   
Last student day

All school field trip to Itasca State Park 
	

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


